DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public	c Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: <u>2</u> DATE: <u>04/29/19</u>	
REFERENC	E: Bid No.: 317031		
TELI ETTE	P.O. No.: 20181310-00		
PROJECT:	Job Center Solar Array		
	OR: Next Energy LLC dba Full Spectrum	m Solar	
DESCRIPTI			
1. Reference	e No.:		
2. Requested	2. Requested By: Owner		
3. Proposed	Change: Provide generator and connection	ns during electrical distribution equipment installation.	
4. Reason fo	or Change: Continuous electrical service	to the Job Center is required during period of power	
	ADD TO CONTRACT:	\$17,732.00	
D	ocument not valid unless signed by the Ow	ner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor	
The original (Contract amount was	\$567,938.00	
Net change by	(\$45,396.00)		
	\$522,542.00		
	order in the amount of		
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be The Completion Date will be increased by			
		Change Order therefore is	
Approvals:	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division	
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)	
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)	
Final Copy Distrib	oution: Contractor Purchasing Depar	tment A/E PWHT	